Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1817GE23 R0420 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
EN0H-1817GE23 R0420
Control Valves
Alwa-Comfort
Throttle valve for floor circulation systems
APPLICATION
Alwa-Comfort is used as floor throttle valve for hydraulic

Alwa-Comfort - Throttle valve for floor circulation systems
8 Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1817GE23 R0420 • Subject to change
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Alwa-Comfort - on wall mounted versions
Alwa-Comfort-UP - under wall mounted versions
OS.-No.: Presetting: Connections: with ball valve:
V1840X0015
57°C
External thread -
V1840Y0015 Internal thread -
V1850X0015 External thread •
V1850Y0015 Internal thread •
V1850XX0015 Threaded male connections •
V1850XY0015 Threaded male connections •
V1850XS0015 Soldered connection •
V1840X0015H
63°C
External thread -
V1840Y0015H Internal thread -
V1850X0015H External thread •
V1850Y0015H Internal thread •
V1850XX0015H Threaded male connections •
V1850XY0015H Threaded male connections •
V1850XS0015H Soldered connection •
OS.-No.: Presetting: Connections: with ball valve:
V1860Y0015
57°C
Internal thread
•
V1866Y0015 MAPRESS
V1867Y0015 SANRESS
V1860Y0015H
63°C
Internal thread
V1866Y0015H MAPRESS
V1867Y0015H SANRESS
Alwa-Comfort - Throttle valve for floor circulation systems
Accessories
Description Dimension Part No.
VA7400 Union nut, sealing and red bronze tailpiece for external threads
DN15, for 15 mm pipe-Ø DN15 VA7400A015
DN15, for 16 mm pipe-Ø DN15 VA7400A016
VA7401 Union nut, sealing and externally threaded red bronze tailpiece for external
threads
DN15 VA7401A015
VA7402 Union nut, sealing and steel soldering tailpiece
DN15 VA7402A015
VA7403 Union nut with Mapress-fitting for external threads
For pipe-Ø 15 mm DN15 VA7403A015
For pipe-Ø 18 mm DN15 VA7403A018
VA7404 Sanpress red bronze crimp fitting with sealing
For pipe-Ø 15 mm DN15 VA7404A015
For pipe-Ø 18 mm DN15 VA7404A018
VA7405 Union nut, sealing and internally threades red bronze tailpiece
DN15 VA7405A015
VA2510 Insulation shells
DN15 VA2510E015